Reference standards
For steel wire armoured cables (swa) for steel tape armoured cables and
for lead inner sheath cables
Double Compression Type For Indoor And Outdoor Use
Provided armour clamping using clamping arrangements suitable for all
armour wire / braid types
Internal lead device for electrical bond of cable lead inner sheath
Double compression – under armour and overall of armour cable

X
X     PAPD#03NXX (non-barrier cable gland stainless steel 1”NPT THR.)
Cable gland ordering examples
Legend
(1) – cable gland type/model PAPD# = non-barrier cable gland
(2) – threading M = ISO METRIC pitch 1,5mm / N = NPT (ANSI / ASME B1.20.1) – G = ISO-228
(3) – cable gland material on = nickel plated brass / XX = stainless steel AISI-316L
223
BARTEC Datasheet – PAPD
Technical data subject to change without notice� 03-0330-1186 / REV-A-04-2023 / 464626
 PAPD  dimensional
1 Body
2 - 3 - 4 �Inner sealing ring for armoured cable
5 Armour clamping cone
6 �Armour clamping ring for armoured cable
7 Gland barrel
8 - 9 Outer sealing ring
10 Anti rubbing washer
11 Gland nut
12 O-ring (only for metrical)
13 �Lead washer
12 1236791011
5 13 48
BARTEC  www.bartec.com
224
BARTEC Datasheet – PAPD
Technical data subject to change without notice� 03-0330-1186 / REV-A-04-2023 / 464626
REMARK: